
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    13:10

1 902 Rosendo Lorenzo Guerra
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

06/03/1995
GC8359

5 52.71

2 734 Eisnel Hernandez Rodriguez
Realejos-CajaCanaria

19/07/1984
TF6245

3 52.90

3 952 (t) Joel Garcia Rodriguez
Aguere-CajaCanarias

27/01/1994
TF9697

6 53.68

4 925 (t) Mohamed Elmontaser 
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

19/10/1992
GO330

7 55.70

5 874 (t) Juan Antonio Respaldo Reyes
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

16/04/1996
TF10051

4 58.27

Final B    31/03/2012    13:15

1 847 (t) Yeray Hernandez Hernandez
CAI GC CajaCanarias

21/05/1979
GC8228

3 51.97

2 747 Alvaro Monforte Marin
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

13/08/1991
TF8743

7 53.11

3 983 (t) Alexander Saavedra Rocio
ADAL-Lanzarote

06/06/1993
LZ565

6 53.26

4 767 Imar Abreu Diaz
Clator-CajaCanarias

20/03/1996
TF5364

4 54.62

5 806 Cristian Pereira
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

01/01/1900 8 1:00.43

6 819 Alejandro Santana Gonzalez
CD UAVA

16/12/1995
GC8186

5 1:02.09

400m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    12:50    Viento: -0.8

1 872 (t) Alfonso Gutierrez Camacho
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

13/01/1996
TF9683

5 11.76

2 821 (t) Juan David Gomez Colorado
CD UAVA

26/07/1992
GC8253

3 11.89

3 981 Juan Camilo Lopez Aguirre
ADAL-Lanzarote

01/12/1997
LZ611

6 11.98

4 741 Mario Samir Batista Herrera
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

19/01/1992
TF6342

7 12.02

5 793 Giovanni Rossi Pintos
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

01/01/1993
TF7096

4 12.63

Final B    31/03/2012    12:55    Viento: -2.9

1 728 Miguel Benitez Luis
Realejos-CajaCanaria

15/03/1994
TF8214

4 11.77

2 768 Jose Aguilera Toste
Clator-CajaCanarias

07/03/1996
TF5365

8 11.98

3 950 Nzuzi De Aragoa Sanda
Aguere-CajaCanarias

01/01/1991
TF9873

7 12.00

4 901 Jairo Lopez-barranco Calleja
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

14/07/1991
FV221

5 12.23

5 848 (t) Gabriel Navarro Muñoz
CAI GC CajaCanarias

04/01/1995
GC8369

6 12.28

6 927 (t) Juan Adrian Marrero Navarro 
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

18/11/1994
GO331

3 13.41

100m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     31/03/2012    13:30

1 906 Pablo Romero Carrion
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

11/04/1993
GC8311

8 4:13.07

2 730 Samuel Benito Chavez Torres
Realejos-CajaCanaria

20/07/1991
TF3033

1 4:13.10

3 742 Moises Cedres Reyes
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

02/03/1993
TF6510

2 4:23.01

4 929 (t) Julian Sanchez-pinto Bravo
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

07/07/1996
GO295

9 4:24.64

5 799 Eliseo Gonzalez Rodriguez
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

14/07/1977
TF837

4 4:27.67

6 846 Jorge Moroño Pla
CAI GC CajaCanarias

06/08/1995
GC5700

7 4:40.43

7 887 Tanausu Gonzalez Hernandez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

04/06/1992
tf10169

6 4:50.44

8 956 (t) Oliverio Vera Garcia
Aguere-CajaCanarias

14/06/1973
TF9299

10 4:56.00

9 979 (t) Andres Fajardo Carrasco
ADAL-Lanzarote

29/12/1996
LZ609

11 5:01.73

10 769 (t) Luis Felipe Armas Trujillo
Clator-CajaCanarias

21/09/1996
TF8196

3 5:10.67

823 Abian Melian Ortega
CD UAVA

10/03/1994
GC8172

5 DS

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     31/03/2012    12:20

1 744 Francisco Jose Garcia Viñoly
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

14/01/1989
TF7241

2 9:32.93

2 899 (e) Yassine El Maaida 
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

23/09/1994
FV367

7 9:51.27

3 851 Efren Segundo Quesada
CAI GC CajaCanarias

10/09/1981
GC2843

6 10:10.83

4 797 (t) Ruben Marquez Mederos
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

06/09/1994
TF10108

4 10:54.56

5 822 (t) Ramchand Mandi 
CD UAVA

02/01/1981
GC8468

5 10:56.55

6 731 (t) Carlos Ivan Garcia Armas
Realejos-CajaCanaria

22/11/1985
TF9281

1 11:02.07

7 975 (t) Hssain Atmani 
ADAL-Lanzarote

10/09/1994
LZ602

10 11:25.49

8 954 (t) Jose Carlos Melian Concepcion
Aguere-CajaCanarias

21/03/1973
TF7168

9 12:38.52

9 924 (t) Angel Joram Chavez Padron
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

19/01/1989
GO321

8 14:19.48

770 Juan Carlos Castro Touris
Clator-CajaCanarias

18/08/1970
TF5396

3 NP

3.000m Obst. MASC.

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    12:00    Viento: -1.9

1 955 Jose Miguel Palenzuela Afonso
Aguere-CajaCanarias

31/01/1992
TF5060

5 15.71

2 743 Alejandro Diaz Alvarez
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

31/08/1989
TF4672

3 16.65

3 976 Jose Francisco Carnero Ramos
ADAL-Lanzarote

08/09/1988
LZ201

6 16.83

4 825 (t) Carlos David Navarro Dominguez
CD UAVA

01/02/1986
GC8175

7 18.49

5 735 (t) Luis Miguel Lima Leon
Realejos-CajaCanaria

13/08/1985
TF2627

4 19.97

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    31/03/2012    12:05    Viento: -3.0

1 849 Javier Perez Rasines
CAI GC CajaCanarias

09/01/1988
GC3407

6 15.55

2 917 Omar Jadim Diouf Espinosa
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

25/08/1993
FV389

2 16.64

3 887 Tanausu Gonzalez Hernandez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

04/06/1992
tf10169

7 21.59

4 926 (t) Juan Raul Gonzalez Hernandez
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

07/06/1977
GO320

5 21.81

5 798 Francisco Javier Pacheco Cabrera
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

06/11/1964
TF6426

4 22.42

6 772 (t) Gonzalo Rio Herranz
Clator-CajaCanarias

04/07/1991
TF7697

3 23.21

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     31/03/2012    12:00

1 849 Javier Perez Rasines
CAI GC CajaCanarias

09/01/1988
GC3407

3.80

3.80 XO

2 793 Giovanni Rossi Pintos
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

01/01/1993
TF7096

3.40

2.20 -/2.40 XO/2.60 O/2.80 O/3.00 O/3.10 O/3.20 O/3.30 O/3.40 O/3.50 XXX

3 917 Omar Jadim Diouf Espinosa
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

25/08/1993
FV389

3.30

2.20 -/2.40 -/2.60 O/2.80 XXO/3.00 O/3.10 O/3.20 O/3.30 XO/3.40 XXX

4 951 (t) Attmeixim Diaz Febles
Aguere-CajaCanarias

24/10/1993
TF4735

3.00

2.40 O/2.60 -/2.80 O/3.00 O/3.10 XXX

4 729 Adrian Carreira Lorenzo
Realejos-CajaCanaria

13/01/1994
TF8133

3.00

2.40 O/2.60 -/2.80 O/3.00 O/3.10 XXX

6 984 (t) Mario Alberto Segura Oliva
ADAL-Lanzarote

16/11/1993
LZ581

2.80

2.20 XO/2.40 O/2.60 XO/2.80 XXO/3.00 XXX

7 745 Javier Martin Perez
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

12/01/1994
TF6387

2.60

2.40 O/2.60 XO/2.80 XXX

8 827 (t) Juan Francisco Rodriguez Ortega
CD UAVA

02/01/1980
GC1874

2.60

2.20 O/2.60 XXO/2.80 XXX

9 926 (t) Juan Raul Gonzalez Hernandez
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

07/06/1977
GO320

2.40

2.20 XXO/2.40 XO/2.60 XXX

771 (t) Marcos Gonzalez Perez
Clator-CajaCanarias

12/09/1997
TF8776

SM

2.20 XXX

871 (t) Miguel Angel De Armas Lopez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

17/02/1996
TF10042

NP

Pértiga MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     31/03/2012    13:15

1 949 Nsimba Mario de Aragoa Sanda
Aguere-CajaCanarias

01/01/1991
TF3662

13.56
+0.0

13.78
+0.0

X
+0.0

14.05
+3.2

14.05
+3.2

2 982 Jose Antonio Perez Cabrera
ADAL-Lanzarote

17/05/1992
LZ519

12.92
+0.0

13.19
+0.0

13.20
+0.0

13.12
+3.6

13.20
+0.0

3 745 Javier Martin Perez
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

12/01/1994
TF6387

12.70
+0.0

12.20
+0.0

12.45
+0.0

12.88
+0.0

12.88
+0.0

4 820 (t) Jordi Ave Mendieta
CD UAVA

10/09/1996
GC8151

12.10
+0.0

12.54
+0.0

12.52
+0.0

- 12.54
+0.0

5 774 Jorge Isidro Socas Garcia
Clator-CajaCanarias

29/05/1993
TF4595

12.03
+0.0

X
+0.0

11.97
+0.0

X
+0.0

12.03
+0.0

6 852 (t) Raul Sosa San Frutos
CAI GC CajaCanarias

25/06/1995
GC6069

11.78
+0.0

11.28
+0.0

- 11.75
+3.4

11.78
+0.0

7 898 Javier Caraballo Viña
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

19/11/1982
GC5249

11.54
+0.0

- - - 11.54
+0.0

8 923 (t) Jose David Arzola Perez
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

28/09/1989
GO325

11.45
+0.0

10.28
+0.0

11.26
+0.0

11.32
+0.0

11.45
+0.0

9 875 (t) Jorge Rey Medina
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

08/12/1995
TF8475

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

10.94
+0.0

11.25
+1.7

11.25
+1.7

10 735 (t) Luis Miguel Lima Leon
Realejos-CajaCanaria

13/08/1985
TF2627

X
+0.0

9.91
+0.0

X
+0.0

11.11
+0.0

11.11
+0.0

11 796 (t) Oscar Gutierrez Alvarez
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

07/04/1998
TF9213

X
+0.0

10.53
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

10.53
+0.0

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     31/03/2012    13:15

1 853 Jose Manuel Trillo Huerta
CAI GC CajaCanarias

05/09/1980
FV58

X X 44.52 47.69 47.69

2 826 (t) Emilio Rodriguez Martel
CD UAVA

18/08/1966
GC2128

41.84 X 44.12 44.19 44.19

3 794 (t) Jesus Miguel Armas Armas
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

11/03/1993
HI129

33.61 X X X 33.61

4 746 Raul Miranda Betancor
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

14/09/1991
TF4640

29.39 X 30.40 X 30.40

5 980 (t) Jose Gavira Pineda
ADAL-Lanzarote

10/10/1990
LZ420

X 28.97 28.12 27.80 28.97

6 733 (t) Alvaro Hernandez Chavez
Realejos-CajaCanaria

15/02/1992
TF8784

27.67 X X X 27.67

7 928 (t) Juan Carlos Ruiz Herrera
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

08/08/1987
GO019

20.18 19.91 18.25 - 20.18

8 903 Jaime Martin Hernandez
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

15/05/1989
TF3168

X 14.98 20.18 X 20.18

9 873 (t) Juan Hernandez Gonzalez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

08/08/1992
TF5082

X 15.86 X X 15.86

10 953 (t) Marcos Jesus Hernandez Hernandez
Aguere-CajaCanarias

06/04/1990
TF9707

X X 14.81 X 14.81

11 772 (t) Gonzalo Rio Herranz
Clator-CajaCanarias

04/07/1991
TF7697

8.44 - - - 8.44

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     31/03/2012    12:00

1 903 Jaime Martin Hernandez
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

15/05/1989
TF3168

12.34 X X 12.77 12.77

2 746 Raul Miranda Betancor
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

14/09/1991
TF4640

11.05 11.84 11.72 X 11.84

3 824 (t) David Montelongo Callero
CD UAVA

03/05/1975
GC8173

11.47 11.39 11.72 11.49 11.72

4 737 Jose Antonio Sosa Regalado
Realejos-CajaCanaria

18/09/1973
TF8703

11.70 X X X 11.70

5 850 Juan Francisco Rodriguez Del Rosario
CAI GC CajaCanarias

19/08/1988
GC3373

11.02 11.24 11.65 11.26 11.65

6 928 (t) Juan Carlos Ruiz Herrera
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

08/08/1987
GO019

10.38 10.14 X X 10.38

7 978 (t) Ian Corpuz Gutierrez
ADAL-Lanzarote

02/06/1993
LZ601

9.55 9.45 X 9.34 9.55

8 794 (t) Jesus Miguel Armas Armas
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

11/03/1993
HI129

8.91 9.08 X 8.89 9.08

9 873 (t) Juan Hernandez Gonzalez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

08/08/1992
TF5082

7.72 X X 7.75 7.75

10 953 (t) Marcos Jesus Hernandez Hernandez
Aguere-CajaCanarias

06/04/1990
TF9707

6.92 7.07 7.08 6.77 7.08

11 774 Jorge Isidro Socas Garcia
Clator-CajaCanarias

29/05/1993
TF4595

3.80 - - - 3.80

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    13:50

1 Realejos-CajaCanaria 6 45.16

728 Miguel Benitez Luis 15/03/1994 TF8214

732 (t) Ruyman Garcia Martin 19/11/1983 TF3409

727 Alasdari Abrante Estevez 16/07/1992 TF3931

736 Sergio Martin Dorta 17/12/1991 TF9062

2 CAI GC CajaCanarias 5 45.59

848 (t) Gabriel Navarro Muñoz 04/01/1995 GC8369

849 Javier Perez Rasines 09/01/1988 GC3407

845 Hector Ageno Aleman 07/07/1995 GC7328

847 (t) Yeray Hernandez Hernandez 21/05/1979 GC8228

3 CD UAVA 3 47.89

825 (t) Carlos David Navarro Dominguez 01/02/1986 GC8175

821 (t) Juan David Gomez Colorado 26/07/1992 GC8253

820 (t) Jordi Ave Mendieta 10/09/1996 GC8151

827 (t) Juan Francisco Rodriguez Ortega 02/01/1980 GC1874

4 AlmogroteCajaCanarias 7 50.68

924 (t) Angel Joram Chavez Padron 19/01/1989 GO321

923 (t) Jose David Arzola Perez 28/09/1989 GO325

925 (t) Mohamed Elmontaser 19/10/1992 GO330

927 (t) Juan Adrian Marrero Navarro 18/11/1994 GO331

5 S.Cruz-CajaCanarias 4 55.70

806 Cristian Pereira 01/01/1900 

793 Giovanni Rossi Pintos 01/01/1993 TF7096

797 (t) Ruben Marquez Mederos 06/09/1994 TF10108

796 (t) Oscar Gutierrez Alvarez 07/04/1998 TF9213

4x100m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    31/03/2012    13:55

1 ADAL-Lanzarote 3 45.33

981 Juan Camilo Lopez Aguirre 01/12/1997 LZ611

983 (t) Alexander Saavedra Rocio 06/06/1993 LZ565

977 Jean Kevin Castillo Murillo 31/07/1995 LZ593

976 Jose Francisco Carnero Ramos 08/09/1988 LZ201

2 EAMJ-Fuerteventura 5 47.65

900 Felix Guerra Guerra 06/11/1995 FV415

Tinguaro Ramos Marrero 15/11/1989 GC5260

898 Javier Caraballo Viña 19/11/1982 GC5249

901 Jairo Lopez-barranco Calleja 14/07/1991 FV221

3 Clator-CajaCanarias 7 47.76

772 (t) Gonzalo Rio Herranz 04/07/1991 TF7697

767 Imar Abreu Diaz 20/03/1996 TF5364

774 Jorge Isidro Socas Garcia 29/05/1993 TF4595

768 Jose Aguilera Toste 07/03/1996 TF5365

4 Tegueste-CajaCanaria 6 48.90

875 (t) Jorge Rey Medina 08/12/1995 TF8475

874 (t) Juan Antonio Respaldo Reyes 16/04/1996 TF10051

887 Tanausu Gonzalez Hernandez 04/06/1992 tf10169

872 (t) Alfonso Gutierrez Camacho 13/01/1996 TF9683

5 Aguere-CajaCanarias 2 49.03

952 (t) Joel Garcia Rodriguez 27/01/1994 TF9697

949 Nsimba Mario de Aragoa Sanda 01/01/1991 TF3662

955 Jose Miguel Palenzuela Afonso 31/01/1992 TF5060

950 Nzuzi De Aragoa Sanda 01/01/1991 TF9873

Tf CajaCanarias 1984 4 DS

747 Alvaro Monforte Marin 13/08/1991 TF8743

741 Mario Samir Batista Herrera 19/01/1992 TF6342

745 Javier Martin Perez 12/01/1994 TF6387

743 Alejandro Diaz Alvarez 31/08/1989 TF4672

4x100m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    13:00    Viento: -4.8

1 749 Maria Davila Gonzalez
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

02/06/1993
TF4632

3 13.39

2 957 Ana Maria Beltran Martin
Aguere-CajaCanarias

31/07/1995
TF4744

6 13.78

3 912 Rebeca Muñiz Gomez
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

21/02/1997
FV852

5 14.17

4 881 (t) Virginia Rodriguez Del Castillo
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

21/05/1995
TF10170

7 15.26

5 800 (t) Paula Afonso Garcia
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

20/06/1997
TF8071

4 15.35

Final B    31/03/2012    13:05    Viento: -3.2

1 829 Claudia Aleman Gonzalez
CD UAVA

09/07/1997
GC8242

5 13.78

2 994 Valena Segui Kienzle
ADAL-Lanzarote

10/10/1995
LZ582

3 13.81

3 779 Carla Gonzalez Coello
Clator-CajaCanarias

30/03/1996
TF8150

4 13.87

4 855 (t) Marta Medina Vega
CAI GC CajaCanarias

21/05/1998
GC7383

7 14.45

5 936 (t) Leonor Priego  Garcia
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

03/05/1993
GO326

6 14.93

100m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    13:20

1 987 Idaira Alfonso Hernandez
ADAL-Lanzarote

18/10/1990
LZ444

6 1:07.66

2 861 (t) Sara Evelin Serrano Santana
CAI GC CajaCanarias

04/10/1995
GC8213

3 1:09.42

3 961 (t) Raquel Melian Diaz
Aguere-CajaCanarias

07/11/1996
TF8753

4 1:17.77

4 936 (t) Leonor Priego  Garcia
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

03/05/1993
GO326

5 1:23.75

Final B    31/03/2012    13:25

1 910 Janire Irache Miranda Diaz
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

10/03/1995
FV401

4 1:06.10

2 752 Sara Guilarte Calzada
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

08/02/1991
TF6097

6 1:07.61

3 833 Aldina Garcia Lima
CD UAVA

03/06/1995
GC8163

5 1:07.64

4 776 Paula Acosta Hernandez
Clator-CajaCanarias

19/08/1995
TF5882

7 1:16.61

5 801 (t) Rocio Gonzalez Negrin
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

17/04/1995
TF9939

3 1:25.30

879 (t) Nieves Hernandez Gonzalez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

16/06/1996
TF7901

8 DS

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     31/03/2012    13:40

1 907 Eva Maria Alonso Merino
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

22/04/1994
FV296

6 5:35.87

2 854 (t) Claudia Espino Sanchez
CAI GC CajaCanarias

28/04/1995
GC6303

5 5:37.49

3 832 Beatriz Garcia Gallegos
CD UAVA

13/11/1994
GC6091

4 5:48.03

4 754 Raquel Rodriguez Negron
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

29/07/1992
TF2759

1 6:01.69

5 993 (e) (t) Maria Fernanda Martinez Vallejo
ADAL-Lanzarote

02/10/1996
LZ622

9 6:31.38

6 938 (t) Noemi Segura Garcia
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

08/07/1996
GO124

7 6:42.54

7 883 (t) Adriana Navarro Martin
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

18/02/1995
TF10049

6:52.05

8 958 (t) Beatriz De La Rosa Diaz
Aguere-CajaCanarias

02/12/1992
TF9776

8 6:56.16

782 (t) Nancy Viera Garcia
Clator-CajaCanarias

27/09/1996
TF4077

2 DS

802 (t) Zaida Estefanía Hernandez Rodriguez
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

13/09/1996
TF8402

3 DS

1.500m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     31/03/2012    12:35

1 858 Ines Rodriguez De Juan
CAI GC CajaCanarias

18/03/1968
GC3888

4 13:47.58

2 804 Samara Mesa Padron
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

04/01/1994
TF6250

2 14:19.09

3 992 Laura Jimenez De Leon
ADAL-Lanzarote

05/12/1993
LZ470

7 14:46.49

933 (t) Melody Garcia  Medina
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

25/07/1994
GO319

6 NP

780 (t) Sara Gonzalez Hernandez
Clator-CajaCanarias

10/05/1994
TF4082

1 NP

836 Ankara Matilde Ramos Artiles
CD UAVA

31/12/1991
GC6220

3 NP

913 Celia Romero Gallardo
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

29/08/1980
LZ490

5 NP

3.000m Obst. FEM.

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    12:10    Viento: +0.6

1 859 Beatriz Rodriguez Gutierrez
CAI GC CajaCanarias

11/09/1988
GC7369

4 17.40

2 833 Aldina Garcia Lima
CD UAVA

03/06/1995
GC8163

6 20.63

3 879 (t) Nieves Hernandez Gonzalez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

16/06/1996
TF7901

3 20.99

4 931 (t) Luana Febles  Martin
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

21/08/1994
GO327

5 21.41

Final B    31/03/2012    12:15    Viento: -2.0

1 909 Elena Garcia Marquez
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

19/03/1978
GC3775

5 17.15

2 962 Abenaura Rodriguez Perez
Aguere-CajaCanarias

02/03/1996
TF9195

7 17.84

3 751 Paula Nieves De La Fuente Garcia
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

05/08/1992
TF3160

6 18.38

4 777 (t) Sandra Batista Garcia
Clator-CajaCanarias

02/06/1994
TF6792

3 20.20

5 986 (t) Begoña Maria Aguilar Ares
ADAL-Lanzarote

10/02/1987
LZ562

4 20.27

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

I JORNADA XIX LIGA CANARIA DE CLUBES

Estadio Municipal de Vecindario, 31 de marzo 2012
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     31/03/2012    13:00

1 831 (t) Fadua Del Carmen Bouhsin Dominguez
CD UAVA

03/01/1995
GC7250

1.40

1.10 -/1.20 -/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 XXX

2 860 (t) Eva Trujillo Millares
CAI GC CajaCanarias

10/12/1998
GC7231

1.40

1.10 -/1.20 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XXO/1.45 XXX

2 916 Paola Sarabia Bocos
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

23/05/1998
FV880

1.40

1.10 -/1.20 -/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XXO/1.45 XXX

4 753 Maria Mendez Gines
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

05/02/1997
TF9081

1.35

1.10 -/1.20 -/1.30 O/1.35 XO/1.40 XXX

5 960 (t) Marta  Fernandez Hernandez
Aguere-CajaCanarias

19/05/1997
TF8750

1.35

1.10 -/1.20 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XO/1.40 XXX

5 802 (t) Zaida Estefanía Hernandez Rodriguez
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

13/09/1996
TF8402

1.35

1.10 O/1.20 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XO/1.40 XXX

7 877 (t) Ariadna Del Castillo Delgado
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

05/11/1994
TF10166

1.35

1.10 O/1.20 XO/1.30 XXO/1.35 XXO/1.40 XXX

8 775 Sara Valeska Von Behring
Clator-CajaCanarias

01/01/1995
TF5357

1.30

1.10 -/1.20 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXX

9 991 (t) Zoë Alyssa Herrmann 
ADAL-Lanzarote

28/11/1998
LZ617

1.20

1.10 O/1.20 O/1.30 XXX

930 (t) Cintia Daher Perez
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

30/01/1997
GO159

SM

1.10 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     31/03/2012    12:00

1 957 Ana Maria Beltran Martin
Aguere-CajaCanarias

31/07/1995
TF4744

10.76
+0.0

10.97
+0.0

11.10
+0.0

X
+0.0

11.10
+0.0

2 911 Vanessa Morales Vera
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

19/12/1980
GC5195

10.32
+0.0

10.96
+0.0

10.86
+0.0

10.87
+0.0

10.96
+0.0

3 753 Maria Mendez Gines
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

05/02/1997
TF9081

10.66
+0.0

10.77
+0.0

10.70
+0.0

-
+0.0

10.77
+0.0

4 856 Andrea Mereles Lopez
CAI GC CajaCanarias

13/06/1996
GC5728

9.72
+0.0

9.68
+0.0

9.84
+0.0

9.81
+0.0

9.84
+0.0

5 805 (t) Isabel Pacheco Delgado
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

01/04/1999
TF6103

9.48
+0.0

9.51
+0.0

9.72
+0.0

9.82
+0.0

9.82
+0.0

6 778 Irene Garcia Echandi
Clator-CajaCanarias

24/01/1998
TF5753

9.62
+0.0

9.23
+0.0

9.45
+0.0

9.46
+0.0

9.62
+0.0

7 985 Josefina Da Silva
ADAL-Lanzarote

01/01/1989
LZ424

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

9.34
+0.0

X
+0.0

9.34
+0.0

8 831 (t) Fadua Del Carmen Bouhsin Dominguez
CD UAVA

03/01/1995
GC7250

8.47
+0.0

9.31
+0.0

X
+0.0

8.75
+0.0

9.31
+0.0

9 882 (t) Sara Socas Martin
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

30/08/1997
TF10168

X
+0.0

9.10
+0.0

8.24
+0.0

9.15
+0.0

9.15
+0.0

10 937 (t) Jezabel Rodriguez Mendoza
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

27/09/1988
GO026

8.17
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

8.17
+0.0

Triple Salto FEM. AL

I JORNADA XIX LIGA CANARIA DE CLUBES

Estadio Municipal de Vecindario, 31 de marzo 2012
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     31/03/2012    13:15

1 857 Yamile Paumier Perez
CAI GC CajaCanarias

17/01/1978
TF4870

11.20 11.29 12.07 12.00 12.07

2 985 Josefina Da Silva
ADAL-Lanzarote

01/01/1989
LZ424

10.55 X 10.15 X 10.55

3 962 Abenaura Rodriguez Perez
Aguere-CajaCanarias

02/03/1996
TF9195

8.47 8.12 9.10 X 9.10

4 803 (t) Devora Marichal Medina
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

23/04/1995
TF7166

8.13 8.87 8.25 7.91 8.87

5 748 Elena Cedres Alvarez
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

02/04/1996
TF6379

8.79 X 8.21 8.47 8.79

6 830 (t) Elsa Bolaños Diaz
CD UAVA

13/11/1979
GC8466

7.82 7.75 7.46 7.30 7.82

7 781 (t) Carmen Maria Gonzalez Martin
Clator-CajaCanarias

27/05/1996
TF5749

6.76 7.35 7.34 7.39 7.39

8 934 Adriana Jerez Jerez
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

18/01/1993
GO065

6.91 7.12 7.18 6.57 7.18

9 878 (t) Carla Fernandez Dominuez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

26/06/1995
TF10043

6.50 X X 6.65 6.65

10 907 Eva Maria Alonso Merino
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

22/04/1994
FV296

5.89 - - - 5.89

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     31/03/2012    12:00

1 835 (t) Raisa Lujan  Diaz 
CD UAVA

09/12/1994
GC8260

X 31.38 X 31.81 31.81

2 748 Elena Cedres Alvarez
Tf CajaCanarias 1984

02/04/1996
TF6379

29.22 30.00 30.98 30.19 30.98

3 911 Vanessa Morales Vera
EAMJ-Fuerteventura

19/12/1980
GC5195

28.83 - - - 28.83

4 990 Vanesa Falcon Noda
ADAL-Lanzarote

12/05/1993
LZ510

X 25.55 25.31 24.89 25.55

5 857 Yamile Paumier Perez
CAI GC CajaCanarias

17/01/1978
TF4870

24.46 X 20.73 X 24.46

6 803 (t) Devora Marichal Medina
S.Cruz-CajaCanarias

23/04/1995
TF7166

18.81 20.81 20.90 23.18 23.18

7 880 (t) Lara Hormiga Afonso
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

26/12/1996
TF10045

20.29 20.59 20.30 X 20.59

8 781 (t) Carmen Maria Gonzalez Martin
Clator-CajaCanarias

27/05/1996
TF5749

14.26 X 15.10 16.16 16.16

9 934 Adriana Jerez Jerez
AlmogroteCajaCanaria

18/01/1993
GO065

14.37 14.81 X X 14.81

10 959 (t) Nuria Estevez Cervera
Aguere-CajaCanarias

05/02/1994
TF7611

9.80 X 12.00 12.63 12.63

Martillo (4kg) FEM.

I JORNADA XIX LIGA CANARIA DE CLUBES
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    31/03/2012    14:00

1 EAMJ-Fuerteventura 4 54.13

912 Rebeca Muñiz Gomez 21/02/1997 FV852

907 Eva Maria Alonso Merino 22/04/1994 FV296

916 Paola Sarabia Bocos 23/05/1998 FV880

910 Janire Irache Miranda Diaz 10/03/1995 FV401

2 CAI GC CajaCanarias 3 54.98

860 (t) Eva Trujillo Millares 10/12/1998 GC7231

856 Andrea Mereles Lopez 13/06/1996 GC5728

862 Zenaida Alfonso García 13/04/1989 GC8472

855 (t) Marta Medina Vega 21/05/1998 GC7383

3 Aguere-CajaCanarias 2 55.76

959 (t) Nuria Estevez Cervera 05/02/1994 TF7611

957 Ana Maria Beltran Martin 31/07/1995 TF4744

962 Abenaura Rodriguez Perez 02/03/1996 TF9195

960 (t) Marta  Fernandez Hernandez 19/05/1997 TF8750

4 S.Cruz-CajaCanarias 6 59.00

802 (t) Zaida Estefanía Hernandez Rodriguez 13/09/1996 TF8402

801 (t) Rocio Gonzalez Negrin 17/04/1995 TF9939

800 (t) Paula Afonso Garcia 20/06/1997 TF8071

804 Samara Mesa Padron 04/01/1994 TF6250

5 AlmogroteCajaCanaria 5 59.01

937 (t) Jezabel Rodriguez Mendoza 27/09/1988 GO026

934 Adriana Jerez Jerez 18/01/1993 GO065

931 (t) Luana Febles  Martin 21/08/1994 GO327

936 (t) Leonor Priego  Garcia 03/05/1993 GO326

Final B    31/03/2012    14:05

1 Clator-CajaCanarias 4 53.78

778 Irene Garcia Echandi 24/01/1998 TF5753

775 Sara Valeska Von Behring 01/01/1995 TF5357

777 (t) Sandra Batista Garcia 02/06/1994 TF6792

779 Carla Gonzalez Coello 30/03/1996 TF8150

2 ADAL-Lanzarote 3 55.08

988 (t) María Del Mar Carretero Castrillo 01/11/1997 LZ603

987 Idaira Alfonso Hernandez 18/10/1990 LZ444

989 Jennifer Falcon Noda 12/05/1993 LZ499

994 Valena Segui Kienzle 10/10/1995 LZ582

3 CD UAVA 6 57.50

829 Claudia Aleman Gonzalez 09/07/1997 GC8242

834 (t) Ico Chaxiraxi Gil Diaz 07/08/1991 GC3808

831 (t) Fadua Del Carmen Bouhsin Dominguez 03/01/1995 GC7250

835 (t) Raisa Lujan  Diaz 09/12/1994 GC8260

4 Tegueste-CajaCanaria 5 59.78

882 (t) Sara Socas Martin 30/08/1997 TF10168

881 (t) Virginia Rodriguez Del Castillo 21/05/1995 TF10170

878 (t) Carla Fernandez Dominuez 26/06/1995 TF10043

879 (t) Nieves Hernandez Gonzalez 16/06/1996 TF7901

Tf CajaCanarias 1984 7 DS

752 Sara Guilarte Calzada 08/02/1991 TF6097

749 Maria Davila Gonzalez 02/06/1993 TF4632

751 Paula Nieves De La Fuente Garcia 05/08/1992 TF3160

753 Maria Mendez Gines 05/02/1997 TF9081

4x100m FEM. AL
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